
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

DNF 

No. 
28 
74 
2 

47 
98 
50 
24 
31 
16 
59 

125 
151 
145 
115 
191 
07 
11 
55 
5 

01 
34 
91 
37 
61 

127 
84 
51 
19 

124 
10 
57 
6 

92 
76 
43 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
1 
2 
3 

20 
21 
22 
4 

23 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

24 
25 

DNF 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SM 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 
SM 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
B-Spec 
SM 
SM 
B-Spec 

Name 
Travis Wiley 
Matt Reynolds 
Jim Drago 
William Knight 
Logan Stretch 
Taylor Ferranti 
Lee Thomas 
Christopher Shaffer 
Quyen Tong 
Grayson Farischon 
Alan Stubblefield 
Anthony Maioriello 
Steven Powers 
Brett Kowalski 
Kyle Hohlier 
Thomas Crum 
William Keeling 
Joshua Holsworth 
Marc Briley 
David Daughtery 
Chris Taylor 
Kent Carter 
Brian Slater 
David Guinn 
Connor Thomas 
Fritz Wilke 
Tyler Ladd 
Joseph Gersch 
Chuck Davis 
David Hancock 
Donald Steven Hewett 
Carey Rouse 
James Stevens 
William Nystrom 
John Phillips 

Hometown 

Austin TX 

Fair Oaks  Tx 

Memphis TN 

Tulsa OK 

Arlington TX 

Cypress TX 

Austin TX 

Dallas TX 

Benbrook TX 

ARCADIA OK 

Tomball TX 

Dallas TX 

Phoenix AZ 

Las Cruces NM 

Oklahoma City OK 

Granbury TX 

Houston TX 

Overland Park KS 

Austin TX 

Rock Hill  SC 

Elroy TX 

Houston Tx 

Anacoco LA 

Dodge City KS 

Loveland CO 

Chelsea MI 

Clearwater KS 

Conroe TX 

Overland Park KS 

El Paso TX 

Burnet TX 

Austin TX 

Swansea IL 

Springdale AR 

Sealy TX 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mini Cooper 
Mazda 2 
Honda Fit 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda MX-5 
Ford Fiesta 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota Yaris 
Honda Fit 
Ford Fiesta 
Mini Cooper 
Mazda Mazda2 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Toyota Yaris S 

Member_ID 

615414 

220134_3 

333432 

484940 

229543_7 

372933 

425437 

545153 

535265 

631483 

527215 

646144 

212429 

631265 

647578 

615197 

287317 

424571 

68125 

139327 

321393 

277344 

540280 

6464 

652671 

211911 

512613 

185486 

19893 

450534 

508164 

646030 

277737 

647044 

102149_1 

Region 
LnSt 
LnSt 
MIDS 
NEOK 
Tex 
Hous 
LnSt 
Tex 
Tex 
OKLA 
Hous 
Tex 
AZ 
PnAm 
OKLA 
Tex 
Hous 
KCR 
LnSt 
CCR 
LnSt 
Hous 
SwLa 
WICH 
Colo 
DET 
WICH 
Hous 
KCR 
STxB 
Tex 
LnSt 
STL 
NEOK 
Hous 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
13 
12 
4 

Best Tm 
1:28.238 
1:28.029 
1:27.979 
1:29.048 
1:28.688 
1:29.786 
1:29.451 
1:29.761 
1:29.554 
1:28.070 
1:30.413 
1:30.710 
1:29.827 
1:29.910 
1:30.496 
1:31.346 
1:30.450 
1:31.361 
1:30.996 
1:33.207 
1:33.888 
1:34.028 
1:35.482 
1:36.632 
1:35.751 
1:35.395 
1:31.272 
1:36.992 
1:39.251 
1:39.322 
1:40.395 
1:39.450 
1:29.319 
1:36.495 
1:34.891 

Sponsor 

G-LOCK 

Reynolds Bros. Racing/Hoosier/ESR/Vintage Connection/G-LOC Brakes 

East Street Racing, G-Loc Brakes 

Wheels America 

X-Factor Racing, G-Loc Brakes 

X-Factor Racing 

X-Factor Racing | ME 

Pure Cafe Southlake, TOPP Racing 

East Street Racing, G-LOC Brakes 

XFactor / Performance Stop 

Kowalski Motorsports 

Briley MEP Engineering, LLC 

Hoosier Tires, G-loc brakes, Babyface Fabrication 

Harris Hill Raceway, G-Loc Brakes, Chris Taylor Racing Services, Winding Road Racing, Mom, Hankook 

Phillips Race Prep 

A Lazy B Ranch 

don preston racing 

RoofWorx, Go4It Racing Schools 

Mobil 1, Frozen Rotors, Capaldi Racing, Hoosier Tire, BTCC Blueprints, Ink Frenzy, Hawk Brakes 

Connect Inc 

Phillips Race Prep 

Honda 

Chris Taylor Racing/ El Paso Boxing Club/ EPBC Motorsports 

Ruthi Dooley Photograpy 

G-LOC Brakes 

Phillipsraceprep,Hoosier,G-lock,CARS,Fred Haas Toyota ,ECR 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
WINNERS TOTAL TIME 25:17.759 
PROVISIONAL POST 2:10 PM 
Car 76 penalized per GCR 6.11.1 
OFFICIAL POST 12:06 PM Sunday 4-18-2021 

Printed: 4/18/2021 12:41:07 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Keith Pfautz Chief Steward 

21-ST-20840 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

2.555 

Avg. Speed 

72.581 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.979 

Best Speed 

73.654 

Best Lap by 

2 - Jim Drago 

Hoosier Racing Tire Super Tour Gr Cty  

GR 3 SM B-Spec 

GR 3 Race Saturday OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:38:49 

Hallett Motor Racing Circut 1.800 miles 

4/17/2021 13:30 

    Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour
Green County Grand Prix 04-17 & 18 2021
      AVRG-NEOK OKLA WICH Regions


